

materiale

I.D.: 103702604

Data publicarii	30.09.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 475,62 RON - 475,62 RON

Descriere: 1 SAIBA PLATA DIN 9021 M16*50 (#17400#) BUC 52.000 0.840336 43.70 8.30 2 RACORD APA 40 INOX (#20634#) BUC 1.000 9.663865 9.66 1.84 3 STECHER CAUCIUCAT IP44 BUC 1.000 9.243697 9.24 1.76 4 CLESTE SUDURA CE 500 BUC 1.000 37.815126 37.82 7.18 5 CLESTE SUDURA 500 BUC 1.000 24.369748 24.37 4.63 6 ROB.APA HERZ 3/4 PN25 BUC 1.000 35.294117 35.29 6.71 7 CONECTOR FURTUN 3/4 BLISTER BUC 1.000 3.361345 3.36 0.64 8 SET 2 MENGHINE LEMN 50*150MM BUC 1.000 18.487395 18.49 3.51 9 ELECTROZI CEMONT RUTILIC 2.5 (#19876#) KG 4.500 23.529412 105.88 20.12 10 DISC INOX 230*1.9 BUC 1.000 10.084034 10.08 1.92 11 OCHELARI PROT. BUC 2.000 3.781513 7.56 1.44 12 MANUSI LACATUS DINGO (#24771#) buc 3.000 3.781513 11.34 2.16 13 MANSON PP 110 PORT. BUC 4.000 10.084034 40.34 7.66
